Brief contents

© oo N oo o N>

11
12
13

14

List offigures
Preface to thefourth edition
Aboutthe author

A note on terminology

Part 1: Thinking about social work theory
The social construction of social work theory
Evaluating social work theory

Connecting theory and practice

Part 2: Reviewing social work theories
Psychodynamic practice

Crisis and task-centred practice
Cognitive-behavioural practice

Systems and ecological practice

Macro practice, social development and social pedagogy
Strengths, narrative and solution practice
Humanistic practice, existentialism and spirituality
Empowerment and advocacy

Critical practice

Feminist practice

Anti-oppressive and multicultural sensitivity approaches
to practice

Bibliography

Index

Xiv
XVjj
XX

XXj

31
65

93

95
127
150
184
212
243
271
294
319
34q

373
4Q2
428



