Brief contents

	List of figures	xiv
	Preface to the fourth edition	xvi
	About the author	XX
	A note on terminology	XX
	Part 1. Thinking 1	
3	Part 1: Thinking about social work theory	1
1	The social construction of social work theory	3
2	Evaluating social work theory	31
3	Connecting theory and practice	65
	Part 2: Reviewing social work theories	93
4	Psychodynamic practice	95
5	Crisis and task-centred practice	127
6	Cognitive-behavioural practice	150
7	Systems and ecological practice	184
8	Macro practice, social development and social pedagogy	212
9	Strengths, narrative and solution practice	243
10	Humanistic practice, existentialism and spirituality	271
11	Empowerment and advocacy	294
12	Critical practice	319
13	Feminist practice	348
14	Anti-oppressive and multicultural sensitivity approaches	dT sin
	to practice grand to practice through the work	373
	Bibliography	402
	Index	428